
2014 Commission Meeting Dates 
Please complete this form and email it to the  

Commission Inbox by: Wednesday, January 8, 2014 

               

Name of Commission: __Medical Cannabis Commission_______ 
               

Commission Secretary:_ Elizabeth Greene__________________ 
 

 
Please Note the Commission Meeting Dates for 2014 Below 

 
Please fill in meeting date below.  If no meeting for the month is scheduled please note as “No Meeting.” 

      

   “Example”     

Month   Meeting Day and Date  Time  Month   Meeting Day and Date  Time 

January 2014 Thursday    1/02/14 7:00 pm  July 2014 No Meeting  

       

 

2014 Meeting Dates 
 

Month   Meeting Day and Date  Time  Month   Meeting Day and Date  Time 

January 2014 Thursday, 1/9/14 2:00  July 2014 Thursday, 7/10/14 2:00 

       

       

February 2014 Thursday, 2/6/14 2:00  August 2014 NO MEETING  

       

       

March 2014 Thursday, 3/6/14 2:00  September 2014 Thursday, 9/4/14 2:00 

       

       

April 2014 Thursday, 4/3/14 2:00  October 2014 Thursday, 10/2/14 2:00 

       

       

May 2014 Thursday, 5/1/14 2:00  November 2014 Thursday, 11/6/14 2:00 

       

       

June 2014 Thursday, 6/5/14 2:00  December 2014 NO MEETING  

       

       

 
 

Please Return via Email to: 
The Commission Inbox-City Clerk Department 

Email: Commission@CityofBerkeley.info  Please contact Sheila Soo at x6916 with questions. 


